NEW!
TEMPERATURE
1154
NEW!
TE
M
PE
RA

Surface-Mount Room Thermistor and RTD Sensor
ST-S*P Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
ST-S27P XM Example: ST-S27P-XB 100,000Ω Type II surface-mount zone sensor
 thermistor with momentary override option
*Circuit board option
MODEL   DESCRIPTION
ST-S3P  10,000Ω surface-mount thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III (gray leads)
ST-S11KP 10,000Ω surface-mount thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III with 11K shunt (gray leads)
ST-S21P  2252Ω surface-mount thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (green leads)
ST-S22P  3000Ω surface-mount thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (blue leads)
ST-S24P  10,000Ω surface-mount thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (yellow leads)
ST-S27P  100,000Ω surface-mount thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (gray  leads)
ST-S42P  20,000Ω surface-mount thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type IV (green leads)
ST-S63P 1,000Ω nickel surface-mount RTD @ 32°F (0°C), (yellow leads)
ST-S71P 100Ω ultra high accurate surface-mount RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (blue leads)
ST-S81P 100Ω surface-mount RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (yellow leads)
ST-S85P 1000Ω surface-mount RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (blue leads)
ST-S91P 1000Ω surface-mount RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 375 platinum curve (green leads)
 OPTIONS
 XA       * Setpoint adjustment (0Ω to 10,000Ω, resistance input)
 XA1K  * Setpoint adjustment (0Ω to 1,000Ω, resistance input)
 XA1500 Setpoint adjustment (0Ω to 1,500Ω, resistance input)